8. BBC World

CANALES DE TELEVISION

TV CHANNELS

CHAINES DE TELEVISION

]
I
1.La1HD
2.la2 48. Paramount
4. Cuatro HD 49. NEOX
5. Telecinco HD ~ 50. NOVA
6. La Sexta HD 51. FDF

7. Antena3 HD 52. Discovery
Max

36. Teledeporte HD 53. Energy
40. 24 horas 55. Divinity
43. Clan 56. 13TV
44. Disney Channel

-
7 LIN

/

9. CNN

10.
11.
12.
13.
18.

24.

25.

26.

27.

CNBC Europe
Bloomberg
CCTV NEWS
Russia Today
Al Jazeera

RAI'I 29. Rossiya 24h

RAL I

RAI News

17. CCTV

3.TV3 HD

37.Barga TV
38. Esport 3

39.3/24

41. El Punt Avui
42. Super 3/33

45. Rac105

46. Barcelona TV

47.8TV

54. TV Badalona

15. TV5 Monde

16. France 24h

o

RAI'| 28. RTR Planeta

19. RTL
20.RTL2

21. Super RTL
22.VOX

23. Eurosport

OTROS/OTHERS/CHAINES

14. EURONEWS (11 idiomes)

30. Al Jazzera (Arab)

34, 2M (Arab)

31. NHK World TV
(Angles/Japones)

32. RECORD INTERN (Portugues)
33. ARIRAN WORLD (Korea)

35. TRT (Turc)



